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Tariff Concession Approvals, Wlthdrawls and Declines Notice No. 1991/45-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

7606 .12 .09 

Tariff 
Item 

3004.39.09 
3004.90.19 
3909.50.09 
6305 .10. 09 
6307 .10. 00 
8536.90.00 
9506.39.00 

Tariff 
Item 

4008.11. 29 

6001. 92. 29 

6907.90.00 
6912.00.09 
7007 .19.00 
7009. 91. 00 
8414.59.09 

Description of Goods 

sheet zinc coating ZO 6 (approx. 60gm m2 ) not exceeding 
0.6mm in thickness protected with PVC film 
61022 kgs only aluminium sheet alloy 5005-H34, 1500mm 
wide, imported per Taiko Vl021 on lodgement no. 1203480426 

Description of Goods 

Ethanolamine ... injection) 
Lucrin vials 
!so-flex ... sealant 
Corn ... 122 x 67 
Dusters . . . rayon 
Fuse ... handles 
Steel ... finished 

THIRD SCHEDULE 
Concession Approvals Withdrawn 

Rates of 
Normal 

Free 

FOURTH SCHEDULE 
Applications for Concessions Declined 

Description of Goods 

Hollow profile rubber EPDM (ethylene propylene diene 
monomer) weatherstip with self adhesive backing 
4345 metres 100% polyester knitted fabric, brushed on 
one side only. To cover goods entered on import entry 
AKS1208080 and AKSOl 75681 
Unglazed high density quarry tiles to ANSI Al37 .1 / 1980 
Ceramic ornaments viz Terra Cotta pots 
Curved tempered (toughened) glass viz: clear, tinted or printed 
Mirrored glass 
Blowers and fans portable, specially suited for use in 
inflating advertising inflatables 

NOTE 

Part 
Duty II 
Pref. Ref. 

Free 99 

Ref. 
No. 

983460F 

Ref. 
No. 

202022L 
984887J 
986233B 
984537C 
98321 IE 
720892J 
800479L 

Ref. 
No. 

986391F 

986228F 

986278B 
986209K 
986230H 
986236G 
986348G 

3689 

Effective 
From To 

12/90 12/90 

The purposes and conditions prescribed for the concessions granted in relation to the goods listed in the Second Schedule to this notice 
may be obtained from the Ministry of Commerce on request. 

The concessions approved subject to prescribed purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice and declined 
applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice, will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions. 

Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the Gazette. 
Dated at Wellington this 21st day of November 1991. V.A. MANKS, Ministry of Commerce. 
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